POWER-RETURN RULE
Magnetic Tip
Great for measuring elevations
98000
Supplement A to Catalog 139.4
© 2002 Klein Tools, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.
Chicago, IL 60659-9033
Ordering Information
916-16RE Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Tip 16' x 1" (5 m x 25 mm)
916-25RE Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Tip 25' x 1" (7.5 m x 25 mm)
917-25RE Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Tip 25' x 1.25" (7.5 m x 31 mm)
916-7.5ME-RE Metric/English Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Tip 7.5 m x 25 mm (25' x 1")
916-30RE Power-Return Rule – Magnetic Tip 30' x 1" (8 m x 25 mm)
Measure up to the task with magnetic tip power-return tapes
Created for fast and easy one-person measurements, the new power-return tape family is an absolute must for any
professional working with ferrous metal. These tapes have many features including a Rare Earth magnetic tip, an impact-
absorbing rubber jacket that protects the case and end hook, and long-lasting nylon coating that reduces blade wear.